
 

WINTER 2018 
Please email an adviser for an appointment  

 

 

Students interested in obtaining information on the Master’s in counseling program or admitted students who 

wish to receive program advising may contact a Department of Counseling faculty member by 

EMAILING for an appointment on the following days as of (1-8-18 to 4-17-18) : 
 

DAY TIME LOCATION PROFESSOR PHONE EMAIL 

Monday 1-3pm 450G Pawley Hall Dr. Matthews 248-370-4181 jmatthews@oakland.edu 

Monday 3-5pm 450E Pawley Hall  Dr. Hansen 248 370-3071 jthansen@oakland.edu 

Tuesday 2:30-4:30pm 491B Pawley Hall Dr. Branson 248-370-2714 branson@oakland.edu 

Tuesday 4:30-6:30pm  435F Pawley Hall Dr. Hawley 248 370-2841 hawley@oakland.edu  

Wednesday 12:30-2:30pm 491C Pawley Hall Dr. Fink 248-370-2012 fink@oakland.edu 

Wednesday 3-5pm 440F Pawley Hall Dr. Taber 248-370-4173 taber@oakland.edu 

Thursday 3-5pm 435G Pawley Hall Dr. Chaney 248-370-3084 
chaney@oakland.edu 

 

 

PROSPECTIVE STUDENTS PROGRAM INFORMATION MEETING 
Prospective students or those interested in obtaining more information on the Master in Counseling 

program may attend one of the following meetings.  Please bring your unofficial transcripts. 
 

Program  DATE TIME LOCATION PROFESSOR 

MA January 23, 2018  5:30 pm 435F Pawley Hall hawley@oakland.edu 

MA February 15, 2018 5:30 pm 450F Pawley Hall jmatthews@oakland.edu 

 
 

Winter Graduate Open House 
March 21, 2018       5:00 PM - 07:00 PM    

Oakland Center (OC)   Banquet Rooms   312 Meadow Brook Road   Rochester, MI 48309-4454     Map &Directions 
https://www.oakland.edu/grad/events/2017/103017-graduate-open-house 

Department Contact: Dr. Ashley Branson  

branson@oakland.edu 
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